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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13262  100.00% 189.01-190 87 0.66% 2214 16.69% 11135 83.96%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13262 100.00% 188.01-189 93 0.70% 2307 17.40% 11048 83.31%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13262 100.00% 187.01-188 92 0.69% 2399 18.09% 10955 82.60%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13262 100.00% 186.01-187 88 0.66% 2487 18.75% 10863 81.91%
235.01 - 236 2 0.02% 3 0.02% 13261 99.99% 185.01-186 105 0.79% 2592 19.54% 10775 81.25%
234.01-235 3 0.02% 6 0.05% 13259 99.98% 184.01-185 75 0.57% 2667 20.11% 10670 80.46%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 7 0.05% 13256 99.95% 183.01- 184 93 0.70% 2760 20.81% 10595 79.89%
232.01-233 6 0.05% 13 0.10% 13255 99.95% 182.01-183 99 0.75% 2859 21.56% 10502 79.19%
231.01-232 3 0.02% 16 0.12% 13249 99.90% 181.01-182 79 0.60% 2938 22.15% 10403 78.44%
230.01 - 231 6 0.05% 22 0.17% 13246 99.88%  180.01 - 181 103 0.78% 3041 22.93% 10324 77.85%
229.01-230 5 0.04% 27 0.20% 13240 99.83% 179.01-180 102 0.77% 3143 23.70% 10221 77.07%
228.01-229 6 0.05% 33 0.25% 13235 99.80% 178.01-179 92 0.69% 3235 24.39% 10119 76.30%
227.01-228 9 0.07% 42 0.32% 13229 99.75% 177.01-178 81 0.61% 3316 25.00% 10027 75.61%
226.01 - 227 9 0.07% 51 0.38% 13220 99.68% 176.01-177 85 0.64% 3401 25.64% 9946 75.00%
225.01 - 226 9 0.07% 60 0.45% 13211 99.62% 175.01-176 97 0.73% 3498 26.38% 9861 74.36%
224.01-225 17 0.13% 7 0.58% 13202 99.55% 174.01-175 108 0.81% 3606 27.19% 9764 73.62%
223.01-224 16 0.12% 93 0.70% 13185 99.42% 173.01-174 85 0.64% 3691 27.83% 9656 72.81%
222.01-223 28 0.21% 121 0.91% 13169 99.30% 172.01-173 86 0.65% 3777 28.48% 9571 7217%
221.01-222 20 0.15% 141 1.06% 13141 99.09% 171.01-172 85 0.64% 3862 29.12% 9485 71.52%
220.01 - 221 26 0.20% 167 1.26% 13121 98.94% 170.01-171 98 0.74% 3960 29.86% 9400 70.88%
219.01-220 25 0.19% 192 1.45% 13095 98.74% 169.01-170 68 0.51% 4028 30.37% 9302 70.14%
218.01-219 42 0.32% 234 1.76% 13070 98.55% 168.01 - 169 85 0.64% 4113 31.01% 9234 69.63%
217.01-218 40 0.30% 274 2.07% 13028 98.24% 167.01- 168 76 0.57% 4189 31.59% 9149 68.99%
216.01 - 217 47 0.35% 321 242% 12988 97.93% 166.01- 167 98 0.74% 4287 32.33% 9073 68.41%
215.01-216 49 0.37% 370 2.79% 12941 97.58% 165.01- 166 87 0.66% 4374 32.98% 8975 67.67%
214.01-215 34 0.26% 404 3.05% 12892 97.21% 164.01- 165 73 0.55% 4447 33.53% 8888 67.02%
213.01-214 51 0.38% 455 3.43% 12858 96.95% 163.01- 164 88 0.66% 4535 34.20% 8815 66.47 %
212.01-213 50 0.38% 505 3.81% 12807 96.57% 162.01- 163 113 0.85% 4648 35.05% 8727 65.80%
211.01-212 51 0.38% 556 4.19% 12757 96.19% 161.01-162 108 0.81% 4756 35.86% 8614 64.95%
210.01-211 52 0.39% 608 4.58% 12706 95.81% 160.01 - 161 84 0.63% 4840 36.50% 8506 64.14%
209.01-210 50 0.38% 658 4.96% 12654 95.42% 159.01 - 160 93 0.70% 4933 37.20% 8422 63.50%
208.01-209 58 0.44% 716 5.40% 12604 95.04% 158.01 - 159 107 0.81% 5040 38.00% 8329 62.80%
207.01 - 208 71 0.54% 787 5.93% 12546 94.60% 157.01-158 90 0.68% 5130 38.68% 8222 62.00%
206.01 - 207 65 0.49% 852 6.42% 12475 94.07% 156.01-157 109 0.82% 5239 39.50% 8132 61.32%
205.01 - 206 76 0.57% 928 7.00% 12410 93.58% 155.01 - 156 109 0.82% 5348 40.33% 8023 60.50%
204.01 - 205 69 0.52% 997 7.52% 12334 93.00% 154.01- 155 107 0.81% 5455 41.13% 7914 59.67 %
203.01 - 204 54 0.41% 1051 7.92% 12265 92.48% 153.01- 154 84 0.63% 5539 41.77% 7807 58.87%
202.01 - 203 69 0.52% 1120 8.45% 12211 92.08% 152.01-153 103 0.78% 5642 42.54% 7723 58.23%
201.01-202 80 0.60% 1200 9.05% 12142 91.55% 151.01-152 102 0.77% 5744 43.31% 7620 57.46%
200.01 - 201 75 0.57% 1275 9.61% 12062 90.95% 150.01 - 151 105 0.79% 5849 44.10% 7518 56.69%

199.01 - 200 73 0.55% 1348 10.16% 11987 90.39%  149.01 - 150 133 1.00% 5982 45.11% 7413 55.90%
198.01 - 199 86 0.65% 1434 10.81% 11914 89.84% 148.01-149 101 0.76% 6083 45.87% 7280 54.89%
197.01 - 198 73 0.55% 1507 11.36% 11828 89.19% 147.01-148 103 0.78% 6186 46.64% 7179 54.13%
196.01 - 197 84 0.63% 1591 12.00% 11755 88.64% 146.01- 147 101 0.76% 6287 47.41% 7076 53.36%
195.01 - 196 80 0.60% 1671 12.60% 11671 88.00% 145.01- 146 105 0.79% 6392 48.20% 6975 52.59%
194.01- 195 78 0.59% 1749 13.19% 11591 87.40% 144.01-145 98 0.74% 6490 48.94% 6870 51.80%
193.01 - 194 103 0.78% 1852 13.96% 11513 86.81% 143.01- 144 130 0.98% 6620 49.92% 6772 51.06%
192.01-193 98 0.74% 1950 14.70% 11410 86.04% 142.01-143 101 0.76% 6721 50.68% 6642 50.08%
191.01- 192 90 0.68% 2040 15.38% 11312 85.30% 141.01-142 106 0.80% 6827 51.48% 6541 49.32%
190.01 - 191 87 0.66% 2127 16.04% 11222 84.62% 140.01-141 126 0.95% 6953 52.43% 6435 48.52%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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126 0.95%
113 0.85%
116 0.87%
108 0.81%
17 0.88%
119 0.90%
131 0.99%
112 0.84%
108 0.81%
102 0.77%
123 0.93%
116 0.87%
96 0.72%
126 0.95%
125 0.94%
118 0.89%
121 0.91%
120 0.90%
98 0.74%
119 0.90%
120 0.90%
123 0.93%
132 1.00%
113 0.85%
91 0.69%
108 0.81%
106 0.80%
102 0.77%
98 0.74%
105 0.79%
93 0.70%
102 0.77%
113 0.85%
89 0.67%
73 0.55%
91 0.69%
84 0.63%
88 0.66%
85 0.64%
77 0.58%
64 0.48%
73 0.55%
69 0.52%
70 0.53%
61 0.46%
65 0.49%
58 0.44%
73 0.55%
55 0.41%
61 0.46%
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7079 53.38%
7192 54.23%
7308 55.10%
7416 55.92%
7533 56.80%
7652 57.70%
7783 58.69%
7895 59.53%
8003 60.35%
8105 61.11%
8228 62.04%
8344 62.92%
8440 63.64%
8566 64.59%
8691 65.53%
8809 66.42%
8930 67.34%
9050 68.24%
9148 68.98%
9267 69.88%
9387 70.78%
9510 71.71%
9642 72.70%
9755 73.56%
9846 74.24%
9954 75.06%
10060 75.86%
10162 76.62%
10260 77.36%
10365 78.16%
10458 78.86%
10560 79.63%
10673 80.48%
10762 81.15%
10835 81.70%
10926 82.39%
11010 83.02%
11098 83.68%
11183 84.32%
11260 84.90%
11324 85.39%
11397 85.94%
11466 86.46%
11536 86.99%
11597 87.45%
11662 87.94%
11720 88.37%
11793 88.92%
11848 89.34%
11909 89.80%
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6309 47.57%
6183 46.62%
6070 45.77%
5954 44.90%
5846 44.08%
5729 43.20%
5610 42.30%
5479 41.31%
5367 40.47%
5259 39.65%
5157 38.89%
5034 37.96%
4918 37.08%
4822 36.36%
4696 35.41%
4571 34.47%
4453 33.58%
4332 32.66%
4212 31.76%
4114 31.02%
3995 30.12%
3875 29.22%
3752 28.29%
3620 27.30%
3507 26.44%
3416 25.76%
3308 24.94%
3202 24.14%
3100 23.38%
3002 22.64%
2897 21.84%
2804 21.14%
2702 20.37%
2589 19.52%
2500 18.85%
2427 18.30%
2336 17.61%
2252 16.98%
2164 16.32%
2079 15.68%
2002 15.10%
1938 14.61%
1865 14.06%
1796 13.54%
1726 13.01%
1665 12.55%
1600 12.06%
1542 11.63%
1469 11.08%
1414 10.66%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
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48 0.36%
46 0.35%
48 0.36%
40 0.30%
39 0.29%
48 0.36%
34 0.26%
34 0.26%
35 0.26%
35 0.26%
23 0.17%
36 0.27%
27 0.20%
22 0.17%
22 0.17%
18 0.14%
27 0.20%
38 0.29%
21 0.16%
24 0.18%
30 0.23%
20 0.15%
24 0.18%
31 0.23%
21 0.16%
19 0.14%
20 0.15%
18 0.14%
21 0.16%
19 0.14%
22 0.17%
23 0.17%
15 0.1%
22 0.17%
26 0.20%
16 0.12%
17 0.13%
16 0.12%
17 0.13%
19 0.14%
25 0.19%
15 0.1%
12 0.09%
16 0.12%
26 0.20%
16 0.12%
10 0.08%
13 0.10%
15 0.1%
12 0.09%
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11957 90.16%
12003 90.51%
12051 90.87%
12091 91.17%
12130 91.46%
12178 91.83%
12212 92.08%
12246 92.34%
12281 92.60%
12316 92.87%
12339 93.04%
12375 93.31%
12402 93.52%
12424 93.68%
12446 93.85%
12464 93.98%
12491 94.19%
12529 94.47%
12550 94.63%
12574 94.81%
12604 95.04%
12624 95.19%
12648 95.37%
12679 95.60%
12700 95.76%
12719 95.91%
12739 96.06%
12757 96.19%
12778 96.35%
12797 96.49%
12819 96.66%
12842 96.83%
12857 96.95%
12879 97.11%
12905 97.31%
12921 97.43%
12938 97.56%
12954 97.68%
12971 97.81%
12990 97.95%
13015 98.14%
13030 98.25%
13042 98.34%
13058 98.46%
13084 98.66%
13100 98.78%
13110 98.85%
13123 98.95%
13138 99.06%
13150 99.16%
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1353 10.20%
1305 9.84%
1259 9.49%
1211 9.13%
171 8.83%
1132 8.54%
1084 8.17%
1050 7.92%
1016 7.66%
981 7.40%
946 7.13%
923 6.96%
887 6.69%
860 6.48%
838 6.32%
816 6.15%
798 6.02%
771 5.81%
733 5.53%
712 5.37%
688 5.19%
658 4.96%
638 4.81%
614 4.63%
583 4.40%
562 4.24%
543 4.09%
523 3.94%
505 3.81%
484 3.65%
465 3.51%
443 3.34%
420 3.17%
405 3.05%
383 2.89%
357 2.69%
341 2.57%
324 2.44%
308 2.32%
291 2.19%
272 2.05%
247 1.86%
232 1.75%
220 1.66%
204 1.54%

178 1.34%
162 1.22%
152 1.15%
139 1.05%
124 0.94%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.09%
0.06%
0.04%
0.05%
0.07%
0.07%
0.08%
0.04%
0.05%
0.03%
0.05%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
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13162 99.25%
13170 99.31%
13175 99.34%
13181 99.39%
13190 99.46%
13199 99.52%
13210 99.61%
13215 99.65%
13221 99.69%
13225 99.72%
13231 99.77%
13234 99.79%
13237 99.81%
13239 99.83%
13240 99.83%
13241 99.84%
13241 99.84%
13242 99.85%
13243 99.86%
13245 99.87%
13247 99.89%
13249 99.90%
13250 99.91%
13250 99.91%
13252 99.92%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13253 99.93%
13262  100.00%
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112 0.84%
100 0.75%
92 0.69%
87 0.66%
81 0.61%
72 0.54%
63 0.48%
52 0.39%
47 0.35%
41 0.31%
37 0.28%
31 0.23%
28 0.21%
25 0.19%
23 0.17%
22 0.17%
21 0.16%
21 0.16%
20 0.15%
19 0.14%
17 0.13%
15 0.11%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
10 0.08%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
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